
SUSCC-Opelika Campus 
In-Person Tutoring Schedule 

Spring 2025 
Success Center 

 
Debra Todd, math 
dtodd@suscc.edu 
Monday, 8:30am to 12pm, 1pm to 5:30pm 
Tuesday, 8:30am to 12pm, 1pm to 5:30pm 
Wednesday, 8:30am to 12pm, 1pm to 5:30pm 
Thursday, 8:30am to 12pm, 1pm to 5:30pm 
Friday, 8am to 12pm 
 
Lee Smith, math 
leesmith@suscc.edu        
Monday, 12pm to 3pm  
Tuesday, 9am to 11am, 2 pm to 3pm 
Wednesday, 12pm to 3pm 
Thursday, 8am to 11am, 2pm to 3pm 
 
Mike Rogers, math 
mrogers@suscc.edu 
Monday, 9:30am to 12:30pm 
Tuesday, 9:30am to 12:30pm 
Wednesday, 9:30 am to 12:30pm 
Thursday, 9:30am to 12:30pm 
 
Dr. Pat Hanrahan, writing 
phanrahan@suscc.edu 
Monday, 8am to 11am, 1:30pm to 4:00pm 
Wednesday, 8am to 11am, 2pm to 4pm 
 
Sherri Sumners, writing 
ssumners@suscc.edu 
Monday, 10:45am to 1:00pm 
Tuesday, 2pm to 3pm 
Wednesday, 12:15pm to 1:30pm 
Thursday, 12:15pm to 3:15pm 
 
Valerie Bennett, writing 
vbennett@suscc.edu 
Monday, 11:30am to 12:30pm 
Wednesday, 11:30am to 12:15pm 
Thursday, 9:30am to 10:45am 



 
Carlena Barker, writing 
cbarker@suscc.edu 
Monday, 3:30pm to 6:00pm 
Wednesday, 4:45pm to 6:00pm 
Thursday, 12pm to 2pm 
 
Andrew Abercrombie, math and writing 
A02431987@alabama.edu 
Monday, 2pm to 3pm 
Wednesday, 2pm to 5pm 
 
Hudson Bailey, math and writing 
A02546104@alabama.edu 
Monday, 12pm to 2pm 
Wednesday, 12pm to 2pm 
 
Katie Gibson, math and writing 
A02389722@alabama.edu 
Monday, 2pm to 4pm 
Tuesday, 11am to 2pm 
Wednesday, 2pm to 3pm 
 
Lawson Ledbetter, math 
A02361555@alabama.edu 
Tuesday, 12:30pm to 2:30pm 
Thursday, 12:30 pm to 2:30pm 
 
Madelyn Riggins, math, biology, writing 
A02237544@alabama.edu 
Tuesday, 3pm to 7pm 
 
SaraMarin Moon, math and writing 
A02298228@alabama.edu 
Tuesday, 10:30am to 12pm, 2pm to 4pm 
Thursday, 10:30am to 12pm, 2pm to 4pm 
 
 
 


